



Somerdale

# 56832 - Red Dragon Cheddar Wheel

Red Dragon cheese is a Welsh Cheddar with wholegrain mustard seeds and Welsh ale, coated in a bright red wax. This gourmet cheese combines the subtle sharpness and depth of natural mustard with the mild, piquant taste notes of the Welsh ale and traditional Cheddar.



## Nutrition Facts

Servings per Container	0
Serving size	1oz
<b>Amount per serving</b>	
<b>Calories</b>	<b>110</b>
<b>% Daily Value*</b>	
<b>Total Fat</b> 9g	<b>12%</b>
Saturated Fat 5g	<b>25%</b>
<i>Trans Fat</i>	
<b>Cholesterol</b> 25mg	<b>8%</b>
<b>Sodium</b> 190mg	<b>8%</b>
<b>Total Carbohydrate</b> 1g	<b>0%</b>
Dietary Fiber 0g	<b>0%</b>
Total Sugars 0g	
Includes 0g Added Sugar	<b>0%</b>
<b>Protein</b> 6g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	<b>0%</b>
Calcium 157mg	<b>12%</b>
Iron 0mg	<b>0%</b>
Potassium 26mg	<b>1%</b>

### \* Benefits

Red Dragon cheddar combines some of our favorite things! Cheddar is carefully blended with Wholegrain Mustard Seed and Ale providing a wonderful bite without being overpowering. What is not to love about cheddar, ale, and mustard! The result is a smooth creamy cheddar with a well rounded flavor and bursts of mustard from the seeds. This is a perfect cheese for a pub lunch, cheese board, or melted on a burger.

### Ingredients

Cheddar Cheese(Pasteurized Cow's Milk, Salt, Starter Culture, Vegetarian Rennet), Wholegrain Mustard (Water,Mustard Seeds, Malt Vinegar [Barley], Salt, Sugar, Herbs [Tarragon, Cumin, Dill Seed, Garlic Powder, Turmeric, Coriander, Cinnamon Bay Leaf, Cloves, Black Pepper]), Ale (Malted Barley), Water, Bran, Mustard

### ⚠ Allergens

#### Contains:

milk wheat

#### Free From:

crustaceans eggs fish peanuts  
 soy tree nuts

\* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

### Handling Suggestions

wrap in wax paper then place in a ziplock bag

### Serving Suggestions

Sandwiches, cheese plates, pub lunch

### Prep & Cooking Suggestions

ready to eat

### 📄 Product Specifications

Brand	Manufacturer	Product Category
Somerdale	Somerdale International	Cheese Cheddar

UPC	MFG #	SPC #	GTIN	Pack	Pack Desc.
	1919	56832	97350060001230		2/4.96 LB

Gross Weight	Net Weight	Country of Origin	Kosher	Child Nutrition
9.92lb	9.92lb	United Kingdom	No	

Shipping Information						
Length	Width	Height	Volume	TlxHI	Shelf Life	Storage Temp From/To
16.41in	8.14in	3.93in	0.3ft3	20x8	120days	35°F / 37°F



Somerdale

# 56832 - Red Dragon Cheddar Wheel

Red Dragon cheese is a Welsh Cheddar with wholegrain mustard seeds and Welsh ale, coated in a bright red wax. This gourmet cheese combines the subtle sharpness and depth of natural mustard with the mild, piquant taste notes of the Welsh ale and traditional Cheddar.



## Nutrition Analysis - By Measure

Calories	110	Total Fat	9g	Sodium	190mg
Protein	6	Trans Fats		Calcium	157mg
Total Carbohydrates...	1g	Saturated Fat	5g	Iron	0mg
Sugars	0g	Added Sugars	0g	Potassium	26mg
Dietary Fiber	0g	Polyunsaturated Fat		Zinc	
Lactose		Monounsaturated Fat		Phosphorus	
Sucrose		Cholesterol	25mg		
Vitamin A(U)		Vitamin D	0mcg	Thiamin	
Vitamin A(RE)		Vitamin E		Niacin	
Vitamin C		Folate		Riboflavin	
Magnesium		Vitamin B-6		Vitamin B-1 2	
Monosodium		Sulphites		Nitrates	

## Additional Images

